<Condition>
Distance from the unit
to the work area
at 500 mm
Piping I.O.: ø2.5
� Response speed
 13 msec (at 500 mm∗)/18.5 msec (at 1000 mm∗)
∗ Distance from the unit to the work area

Work piece: A
(Pad or Nozzle)
How to Order
05Vacuum /
Release Unit VQD1000 V 5
Note) Calculate and set the volume using the formula for the relationship
between pressure and the release air tank on page 1563.
Nil
L
0.8 cm3
3.2 cm3
Guideline: 1 m or shorter distanced from a work piece
Guideline: 1 m or longer distanced from a work piece
Volume of release air tank
Nil
C
N.O. specifications
N.C. specifications
Valve type
Nil
Q
—
CE compliant
CE compliant
01
02
10
1 unit (1 station)
2 units (2 stations)
10 units (10 stations)
Stations
5
6
24 VDC
12 VDC
Voltage
Nil: L plug connector
∗ Standard type
LO: Without L plug connector
M: M plug connector
∗ The operability of
attaching and
detaching connectors
and manual override
will decrease.
MO: Without M plug connector
Electrical entry
Note) The blanking plates are
mounted in order starting
on the U side of the
vacuum/release unit.
Nil
B1
B2
B9
Without blanking plate
1 set
2 sets
9 sets
Blanking plate
[Option]Vacuum / Release Unit